Water Softeners
Time Regeneration | Volumetric |
Twin Volumetric
Type
Maximum
Flow Rate
(m3/h)
Basic
Capacity
(m3 x oF)
Resine
Volume
(l)
Brine Tank
Volume
(l)
Inlet / Outlet Drain
Required Space (mm)
Length Width Height
TS101/MGT 12 - 1,2 750 100 200 2’’ male 2’’ male 1310 900 2340
TS151/MGT 15 - 1,4 1050 150 340 2’’ male 2’’ male 1590 1100 2400
TS201/MGT 19 - 2 1500 200 340 2’’ male 2’’ male 1700 1140 2390
TS271/MGT 19 - 2 2060 275 460 2’’ male 2’’ male 1770 1140 2590
TS451/MGT 19 - 2 3400 450 920 2’’ male 2’’ male 2220 1435 2510
TS651/MGT 19 - 2 4900 650 920 2’’ male 2’’ male 2370 1435 2530
Type
Maximum
Flow Rate
(m3/h)
Basic
Capacity
(m3 x oF)
Resine
Volume
(l)
Brine Tank
Volume
(l)
Inlet / Outlet Drain
Required Space (mm)
Length Width Height
TS015/255T 1,8 90 15 100 3/4’’ female 1/2’’ female 960 780 1260
TS030/255T 3,3 200 30 100 3/4’’ female 1/2’’ female 1040 780 1260
TS040/255T 3,3 260 40 150 3/4’’ female 1/2’’ female 1110 850 1750
TS060/255T 3,3 400 60 150 3/4’’ female 1/2’’ female 1160 850 1700
TS080/255T 3,3 600 80 200 3/4’’ female 1/2’’ female 1220 850 2050
TS100/278T 5,5 750 100 200 PVC Φ32 Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1220 900 2050
TS120/278T 5,7 850 120 340 PVC Φ32 3/4’’ male 1590 1100 2050
TS150/278T 5,7 1050 150 340 PVC Φ32 3/4’’ male 1590 1100 2100
TS200/278T 5,7 1500 200 340 PVC Φ32 3/4’’ male 1590 1100 2100
TS/255T & TS/278T SERIES
Flow rate: 1,8 m3/h – 5,7 m3/h
Designed for residential and light commercial applications and controlled by fully automatic

Maximum
Flow Rate
(m3/h)
Basic
Capacity
(m3 x oF)
Resine
Volume
(l)
Brine Tank
Volume
(l)
Inlet / Outlet Drain
Required Space (mm)
Length Width Height
TS101/MGV 12 - 1,2 750 100 200 2’’ male 2’’ male 1310 900 2340
TS151/MGV 15 - 1,4 1050 150 340 2’’ male 2’’ male 1590 1100 2400
TS201/MGV 19 - 2 1500 200 340 2’’ male 2’’ male 1700 1140 2390
TS271/MGV 19 - 2 2060 275 460 2’’ male 2’’ male 1770 1140 2590
TS451/MGV 19 - 2 3400 450 920 2’’ male 2’’ male 2220 1435 2510
TS651/MGV 19 - 2 4900 650 920 2’’ male 2’’ male 2370 1435 2530
Type
Maximum
Flow Rate
(m3/h)
Basic
Capacity
(m3 x oF)
Resine
Volume
(l)
Brine Tank
Volume
(l)
Inlet / Outlet Drain
Required Space (mm)
Length Width Height
TS015/255V 1,8 90 15 100 3/4'' female 1/2’’ female 960 780 1260
TS030/255V 3,3 200 30 100 3/4'' female 1/2’’ female 1040 780 1260
TS040/255V 3,3 260 40 150 3/4'' female 1/2’’ female 1110 850 1750
TS060/255V 3,3 400 60 150 3/4'' female 1/2’’ female 1160 850 1700
TS080/255V 3,3 600 80 200 3/4'' female 1/2’’ female 1220 850 2050
TS100/278V 5,5 750 100 200 PVC Φ32 Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1220 900 2050
TS120/278V 5,7 850 120 340 PVC Φ32 3/4’’ male 1590 1100 2050
TS150/278V 5,7 1050 150 340 PVC Φ32 3/4’’ male 1590 1100 2100
TS200/278V 5,7 1500 200 340 PVC Φ32 3/4’’ male 1590 1100 2100
TS/255V & TS/278V SERIES
Flow rate: 1,8 m3/h – 5,7 m3/h
General features

(m3/h)
Basic
Capacity
per column
(m3 x oF)
Resine
Volume
per column
(l)
Brine Tank
Volume
(l)
Inlet / Outlet Drain
Required Space (mm)
Length Width Height
TS015/255V/TWIN 1,8 90 15 100 PVC 1'' male Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1370 780 1260
TS030/255V/TWIN 3,3 200 30 100 PVC 1'' male Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1530 780 1260
TS040/255V/TWIN 3,3 260 40 150 PVC 1'' male Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1670 850 1750
TS060/255V/TWIN 3,3 400 60 150 PVC 1'' male Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1770 850 1700
TS080/255V/TWIN 3,3 600 80 200 PVC 1'' male Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1900 850 2050
TS100/278V/TWIN 5,5 750 100 200 PVC 1 1/4'' male Nozzle for
rubber ½’’ 1900 900 2050
TS120/278V/TWIN 5,7 850 120 340 PVC 1 1/4’’ male 3/4’’ male 2500 1100 2050
TS150/278V/TWIN 5,7 1050 150 340 PVC 1 1/4’’ male 3/4’’ male 2500 1100 2100
TS200/278V/TWIN 5,7 1500 200 340 PVC 1 1/4’’ male 3/4’’ male 2500 1100 2100
General features
•  High performance,
ergonomic design